Full Result

BSEC 8h Whilton Race 2023

1 1 6

2 1978
3 9 15
4 2 96
5 9 7

6 2 67
7 2 82
8 3 155
9 1312
10 21 200
11 4 112

Hornet Racing

Team DSC 78

Team Vespa

Squadra Corse Swarb 96
SLUK Racing

TASS RACE TEAM
TD-Customs TARGATWIN
Dukes of essex

Tuatha Dé Danann

Rushden Lambretta “B” team

RFS TUNE

PRC 350

PRC 342

RC 339

PRC 337

RC 337

RC 335

RC 334

RC 328

ROC 324

CC 323

ROC 319

8:01:01.740

8:01:09.138

8:02:03.267

8:01:50.440

8:02:07.830

8:01:563.220

8:01:40.040

8:02:09.629

8:01:06.972

8:01:49.123

8:01:03.436

30.6 MPH

29.89 MPH

29.58 MPH

29.41 MPH

29.4 MPH

29.24 MPH

29.16 MPH

28.61 MPH

28.32 MPH

28.19 MPH

27.89 MPH

8 Laps

11 Laps
13 Laps
13 Laps
15 Laps
16 Laps
22 Laps
26 Laps
27 Laps

31 Laps

1:06.311

1:10.185

1:08.482

1:06.047

1:09.109

1:09.068

1:08.454

1:10.864

1:13.714

1:13.024

1:11.135

268

268

266

275

241

257

249

242

218

248



12 2 347

13 11 19

14 11 135

15 11 2

16 11 132

17 0 8

18 14 50

19 18 207

20 16 63

21 14 13

22 3 56

23 19 74

24 14 38

25 14 114

26 2 81

IDK Endurance Racing
Pickering Goldstars
Rushden lambretta club
TWOSHEDS Racing
Dukes of Essex 2

Dc10 sert

Gasworks SRT

Valley scooter club 207
TASS VESPA RACING
Team Solid Air
FOSTER56

REAL TAFFSPEED

SRP RACETECH

Spire Tarmac Terriers

United Colours of Bemberton

ROC

CC

CC

PRC

RC

ROC

CcC

RC

RC

ROC

RC

PRC

ROC

RC

CC

317

309

305

296

293

292

287

273

272

251

246

225

222

219

205

8:01:49.494

8:02:07.433

8:01:23.592

8:01:16.510

8:01:51.301

8:02:11.999

8:02:10.348

8:00:40.124

8:01:04.305

8:01:12.630

8:01:48.270

8:01:07.787

8:01:27.567

8:01:07.355

6:08:42.790

27.67 MPH

26.95 MPH

26.65 MPH

25.87 MPH

25.57 MPH

25.47 MPH

25.03 MPH

23.89 MPH

23.78 MPH

21.94 MPH

21.47 MPH

19.67 MPH

19.39 MPH

19.14 MPH

23.38 MPH

33 Laps
41 Laps
45 Laps
54 Laps
57 Laps
58 Laps
63 Laps
77 Laps
78 Laps
99 Laps
104 Laps
125 Laps
128 Laps
131 Laps

145 Laps

1:

1:

13.505

16.735

1:09.799

1:

1

1:

1

1:

13.678

:12.448

15.910

:15.554

19.129

:15.127

:13.037

:14.999

:10.342

14.127

1:08.475

1:

19.691

177

23

256

238

232

219

20

176

97

144

226

183



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2 333 New2lwigArd

27 58

13 84

10 3

24 55

19 77

15 21

15 72

5 16

2 7

4 54

2 70

0 27

17 11

Foster 58

Team Escargot

Also Hornet Racing

Team numpties

"gpsc” greater peterborough scooter club
AAORT

GTR (Groundhogs Team Racing)
CKM

Privateer racing

The Odd Mod Squad

IIRT

GRR

Team Wearside Wanderers

ROC

PRC

CC

PRC

ROC

ROC

ROC

CcC

ROC

ROC

CcC

CcC

CC

CC

205

193

178

154

131

11

102

94

80

75

61

49

48

26

7:00:24.286

6:07:31.291

8:02:05.061

4:05:13.057

3:53:47.725

4:43:21.867

5:13:49.059

2:20:59.750

2:23:23.366

4:57:55.578

4:15:39.837

8:00:50.186

2:48:21.350

41:53.894

20.51 MPH

22.08 MPH

15.53 MPH

26.41 MPH

23.57 MPH

16.47 MPH

13.67 MPH

28.04 MPH

23.46 MPH

10.59 MPH

10.03 MPH

4.29 MPH

11.99 MPH

26.1 MPH

145 Laps
157 Laps
172 Laps
196 Laps
219 Laps
239 Laps
248 Laps
256 Laps
270 Laps
275 Laps
289 Laps
301 Laps
302 Laps

324 Laps

1:14.824

1:08.471

1:09.750

1:09.560

1:12.107

1:16.953

1:16.036

1:11.920

1:21.577

1:30.989

1:28.479

1:30.307

1:34.167

1:27.263

207

154

25

121

23



BSEC Pro Race Result

1

6

78

96

2

74

58

Hornet Racing

Team DSC 78

Squadra Corse Swarb 96
TWOSHEDS Racing

REAL TAFFSPEED

Foster 58

Also Hornet Racing

BSEC Race Result

15

71

67

82

Team Vespa
SLUK Racing
TASS RACE TEAM

TD-Customs TARGATWIN

350

342

337

296

225

193

154

339

337

335

334

8:01:01.740

8:01:09.138

8:01:50.440

8:01:16.510

8:01:07.787

6:07:31.291

4:05:13.057

8:02:03.267

8:02:07.830

8:01:53.220

8:01:40.040

30.6 MPH

29.89 MPH

29.41 MPH

25.87 MPH

19.67 MPH

22.08 MPH

26.41 MPH

29.58 MPH

29.4 MPH

29.24 MPH

29.16 MPH

1:06.311

1:10.185

1:06.047

1:13.678

1:10.342

1:08.471

1:09.560

1:08.482

1:09.109

1:09.068

1:08.454

268

268

2

256

144

3

25

266

275

241

257



10

155

132

207

63

56

114

Dukes of essex

Dukes of Essex 2

Valley scooter club 207
TASS VESPA RACING
FOSTER56

Spire Tarmac Terriers

BSEC Road Result

1

0

12

112

347

8

13

38

333

Tuatha Dé Danann
RFS TUNE

IDK Endurance Racing
Dc10 sert

Team Solid Air

SRP RACETECH

New2TwigArd

328

293

273

272

246

219

324

319

317

292

251

222

205

8:02:09.629

8:01:51.301

8:00:40.124

8:01:04.305

8:01:48.270

8:01:07.355

8:01:06.972

8:01:03.436

8:01:49.494

8:02:11.999

8:01:12.630

8:01:27.567

7:00:24.286

28.61 MPH

25.57 MPH

23.89 MPH

23.78 MPH

21.47 MPH

19.14 MPH

28.32 MPH

27.89 MPH

27.67 MPH

25.47 MPH

21.94 MPH

19.39 MPH

20.51 MPH

1:10.864

1:12.448

1:19.129

1:15.127

1:14.999

1:08.475

1:13.714

1:11.135

1:13.505

1:15.910

1:13.037

1:14.127

1:14.824

249

238

219

20

97

183

242

248

176

226

207



10 0 21

11 0 16

12 0 7

Team numpties

"gpsc" greater peterborough scooter club
AAORT

CKM

Privateer racing

BSEC Club Result

1 0 200
2 0 19
3 0 135
4 0 50
5 0 81
6 0 84
7 0 72
8 0 54

Rushden Lambretta “B” team
Pickering Goldstars

Rushden lambretta club
Gasworks SRT

United Colours of Bemberton
Team Escargot

GITR (Groundhogs Team Racing)

The Odd Mod Squad

131

11

102

80

75

323

309

305

287

205

178

94

61

3:53:47.725

4:43:21.867

5:13:49.059

2:23:23.366

4:57:55.578

8:01:49.123

8:02:07.433

8:01:23.592

8:02:10.348

6:08:42.790

8:02:05.061

2:20:59.750

4:15:39.837

23.57 MPH

16.47 MPH

13.67 MPH

23.46 MPH

10.59 MPH

28.19 MPH

26.95 MPH

26.65 MPH

25.03 MPH

23.38 MPH

15.53 MPH

28.04 MPH

10.03 MPH

1:12.107

1:16.953

1:16.036

1:21.577

1:30.989

1:13.024

1:16.735

1:09.799

1:15.554

1:19.691

1:09.750

1:11.920

1:28.479

121

23

218

177

23

232

154



9 0 70 IIRT 49 8:00:50.186 4.29 MPH 1:30.307 41

10 0 27 GRR 48 2:48:21.350 11.99 MPH 1:34.167 1

11 0 11 Team Wearside Wanderers 26 41:53.894 26.1 MPH 1:27.263 2



